
Bay

Cont »

d

836-42

844
848-5C
860-62
870-72

900
910
920
930
940-50

960-70
990

V

1500-98

1600
1624
1626
1630
1650
1660
1670-72
1690

1700
V
1738-40
1744-46
1752-54
1756-58
1762-64

#2&
13

10
16
17

,;45S
3a
3b
3c
2d
3e,4,
4a
5,5t
5c

.'454

;/459
1,1a, lb

,';460A
6
7
O
9
10
11
12

9

-arbone, JasSclvicGrath,

P&S
Shaw, Claire E K
Ringan, Flo E
Geraldi, Hichele « J

" Mike & Josepne.

Gaida, V & Marietta
Krafft, Rudolph & 1

Caramatti, G & Gina
Hauret, Am el ia

Threlfall, Rose&Prancis
Del Don,Caterina & .2

Sill, LH & Flo

City

E

Podesta, VL ix. Amelia
Allen, Saml D & AB
Poletti, JE & BA
Giorgetti. Emilio
Brayman, Alice S

Stelling, Henry & G
Vicknair, Evelyn
Giorgi, Emilio&Alda

Perego Inc, Grace
10,11 Gouveia, Manuel&Marie

DeMartini, LP & Irene
Sponogle, Laura & 1

LaRocca, A & L
Coturri, Nello&Irene
Raffaelli, I &

Josephine

2100
2122-24
2128-30
2134
2140
2146
2152
2158-64
2164-68
2170-72
2190

2222
2228-30

2240
2250
2260-62
2266
2272
2280
2290-92

2300
2324
2330
2336
2342
2348-56
2354-56
2360-62
2366
2372
2380

63

101
103-27
131-33
V

V
211
221
225
227
295

309
311
327
365
379
385
389
395-99

12
13
14
15
16

#921
10
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

^!:922

12

13
15
17
18
19
20
20a

#923
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

#38

Alligue, BP & Irene
Nicholls, L & Genev
Vargo, Andrew R & N
Meave, Alfred & Ida
Baldassari, Ugo&IJaria
Salverezza, MJ a Rose
Caputo, Viucenzo
Theron, Mary E
Spingola, CE & Evelyn
Sabini, Adeline
Capra, Peter&Marie

Jones, Jos Y & Label
GarassinO; Stephen

A & m
r/estern Loen & Bldg Co

Friscia, Carlo&Natalie
Raffaelli, 0 & Eliz
Zavettero, Natale
Schuman, Harry&Bessie
Crosetti, Rachelle

Johns, Louise A
Santo, Jos M&Franees M
Valente, Cathe R
Holm, Bernard S&Meline
Domenici, Pietro
Lenci, G & Edith
Alliguie, F&Angele
Grosso, R & Norma
Murry, Mabel Y
Cook, RY«'E 6c Ruby
Dastugue, Nathalie

#39
1-10 City

1,2
29

City
City

21,22 Musseo, Lucy & Rose
23

;Mo

la
19
18a
18

34
32
32 a
31

Mattera, Domenico & 2

Stuart Oxygen Co

Bianchi, A & Stella
Santina, Frank D
Simmons Co

Bullo, Irene
Paladini, Pete & 2
''fatkins Realty Co
Cuneo, Evelyn R & 9

29,30 DeMartini, Frank J
28 Omizzolo, John P
27 Bullo, Irene
26 Gudehus, Annie

Bay

403

5.:i-49

641
645-51
653-67

717-31
737
755
757-65
777
797
799

001

909
915
929
945
967-69
V

H A € f

H A S B

iH2
la

';43

I, 2,

,
3,4

#44
' 12a

11
10

#45
la, lb Fragner, Lartha h
lib Hamill, JT.! & 7Z
11c Turner, Opal
II, 11a Kenyon, Nora
10a Knutsen. Hilda V
10b Meyer, Theodore R

Knutsen, Hilda V

Rhode-Hamel, Karlc;lK
Stiavelli, Henry&Eva
Davidson, May E

10c
^^6

.M76
1

Ig
If
le
6a
6e
7

-'La ha

1135 22a

1139-43 22
V 21
1153-55 20
1165 18
1169-71 17
1175-77 16c

J.215 1

1225 19a
1235 19
1247-49 18
1255 17
1259-61 16
1265-67 15a
1275 15

#472
1305-11 1-3
1325-27 39
1329-31 38
1335 37
1341-43 36
1355 34

1359-61 33
1365-67 32
1371-73 31

#471
1415 Id
1421 If
1425-27 Is
1435 la

#928
2101 1
2123-25 31
2129-31 30
2135-37 29
2143-45 28
2147-49 27
2153-55 26
2159-61 25
2165-67 24
2171 23
2185 22

#927
2225 36
2231 35
2235-39 34
2241-43 33
2247-49 32
2253-55 31
2259 30
2265 29
2271 28
2285 27

2301
#926

1
2323-27 39
2329-23 38
2335-39 37
2341-45 36
2349-51 35
2355 34
2361-63 33
2367-69 32

City

Minton, Henry A i
Julia G

Abatangelo, Ralphou^n^ela
Cattermole, JLxLouise
Bird, AR
Gelardi, Jos H&EM
Baracco, Rosalia
Stergios, Laetitia k
Vecchi, Louise

Descalzo, Giavanni .x

Eleana
Bellantoni, P&Frances
Zanco, I^atie
Imperiale, Laurina A
Luchi, Franlc & E
Carra, E&Dominica
Bullard, R&Julia

Picard, Albert
Speckter, Richd
Tesluck, Pamphil & S
Croce, Giuseppe&Elvira
Kroll, Minnie
Pasquinelli, Ida&V
Demattei, Isolina
Malotte, Monna

Oliva, Louise I
Dragon, E & Louise
DeMaria, S & Margt
Maillet, Gaston&Maria
Tolomei, AurelioccP
Mulligan, Eug J Jr, '<f

Mae
Keenan, Rose & Eileen
Benetti, A&Vittoria
Mayer, S k Ida R

Nebbia, Felix & Ida
'Thite, Mabel E
Larrieu, Anita
Marenzi, Andrea&Rosa

She eh an, Daniel J & 2
Castaing, Claudine
DeLuca, Elmo & M 6: 2

Vetriolo, A A
Catelli, Madelen
Konetsky, A R
Mo scone, Giovanni d- R
Heyraan, PJ Is. Ruth
Di Pietro, SocPauline
Redford, G & Rose
Haste dt, P & Anna

Grisez, PP & Mary
Buchignani, AW&Virgiuiu
Grisez, Cecil&Lorene
Mortara, B & Violet
Me da, Eda
Feder, Annie
DeMartini, Edward ". -.^

Travis, Wilma
Samuel, Sylvia "L

C P T & T Co

Zerga, Eleanor
DeBenedetti, Jas Jci'T

Feinstein, J' dc Selma
Mangini, L k Rosa
Grove r, Harry N cc JH
Lichtenberger, Ernestine
Meade, Earl & Gloria
Rosina, Maiy
Rossi, Maria
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