

Bay	Cont'd	#	Bay	#	Bay
838-42	13	Carbone, Jas & McGrath, P&S	403	#42 1a	H A S F
844	14	Shaw, Claire E K	501-49	#43 1,2, 3,4	H A S F
848-50	15	Ringan, Flo E		#44 12a	Rhode-Hamel, Karlo & H
860-62	16	Geraldi, Michele & J	641	11	Stiavelli, Henry & Eva
870-72	17	" Mike & Josepne.	645-51	10	Davidson, May E
900	#453 3a	Gaida, V & Marietta	653-67	#45 1a, 1b	Fragner, Lartha M
910	3b	Krafft, Rudolph & 1	717-31	11b	Hamill, JM & WZ
920	3c	Caramatti, G & Gina	737	11c	Turner, Opal
930	3d	Hauret, Amelia	755	11, 11a	Kenyon, Nora
940-50	3e, 4, 4a	Threlfall, Rose & Francis	757-65	10a	Knutsen, Hilda V
960-70	5, 5b	Del Don, Caterina & 2	777	10b	Meyer, Theodore R & W
990	5c	Sill, LH & Flo	797	10c	Knutsen, Hilda V
V	1	City	799	#46 1	City
1500-98	#459 1, 1a, 1b	P G & E	V	#476 1	Minton, Henry A & Julia G
1600	#460A 6	Podesta, VL & Amelia	901	1g	Abatangelo, Ralph & Angela
1624	7	Allen, Saml D & AB	909	1f	Cattermole, JL & Louise
1626	8	Poletti, JE & BA	915	1e	Bird, AR
1630	9	Giorgetti, Emilio	929	6a	Gelardi, Jos H & EM
1650	10	Brayman, Alice S	945	6e	Baracco, Rosalia
1660	11	Stelling, Henry & G	967-69	7	Stergios, Laetitia & Vecchi, Louise
1670-72	12	Vicknair, Evelyn	V	#474 22a	Descalzo, Giavanni & Eleana
1690	13	Giorgi, Emilio & Alda	1135	22	Bellantoni, P & Frances
1700	#436F 9	Perego Inc, Grace	1139-43	V	Zanco, Katie
V	10, 11	Gouveia, Manuel & Marie	1153-55	20	Imperiale, Laurina A
1738-40	12	DeMartini, LP & Irene	1165	18	Luchi, Frank & E
1744-46	13	Sponogle, Laura & 1	1169-71	17	Carra, E & Dominica
1752-54	14	LaRocca, A & L	1175-77	16c	Bullard, R & Julia
1756-58	15	Coturri, Nello & Irene		#473 1	Picard, Albert
1762-64	16	Raffaelli, I & Josephine	1215	19a	Speckter, Richd
2100	#921 10	Alligue, BP & Irene	1225	19	Tesluck, Pamphil & E
2122-24	12	Nicholls, L & Genev	1235	18	Croce, Giuseppe & Elvira
2128-30	13	Vargo, Andrew R & N	1247-49	17	Kroll, Minnie
2134	14	Meave, Alfred & Ida	1255	16	Pasquinelli, Ida & V
2140	15	Baldassari, Ugo & Maria	1259-61	15a	Demattei, Isolina
2146	16	Salverezza, MJ & Rose	1265-67	15	Malotte, Monna
2152	17	Caputo, Viucenzo	1275	#472 1-3	Oliva, Louise I
2158-64	18	Theron, Mary E	1305-11	39	Dragon, H & Louise
2164-68	19	Spingola, CE & Evelyn	1325-27	38	DeMaria, S & Margt
2170-72	20	Sabini, Adeline	1329-31	37	Maillet, Gaston & Maria
2190	21	Capra, Peter & Marie	1335	36	Tolomei, Aurelio & P
2222	#922 11	Jones, Jos Y & Mabel	1341-43	34	Mulligan, Eug J Jr. & Mae
2228-30	12	Garassino, Stephen A & MA	1355	33	Keenan, Rose & Eileen
2240	13	Western Loan & Bldg Co	1359-61	32	Benetti, A & Vittoria
2250	15	"	1365-67	31	Mayer, S & Ida R
2260-62	17	Frischia, Carlo & Natalie	1371-73	#471 1d	Nebbia, Felix & Ida
2266	18	Raffaelli, O & Eliz		1f	White, Mabel E
2272	19	Zavettero, Natale	1415	1g	Larriou, Anita
2280	20	Schuman, Harry & Bessie	1421	1a	Marenzi, Andrea & Rosa
2290-92	20a	Crosetti, Rachelle	1425-27	#928 1	Sheehan, Daniel J & 2
2300	#923 9	Johns, Louise A	1435	31	Castaing, Claudine
2324	10	Santo, Jos M & Frances M	2101	30	DeLuca, Elmo & M & 2
2330	11	Valente, Cathe R	2123-25	29	Vetriolo, A A
2336	12	Holm, Bernard S & Meline	2129-31	28	Catelli, Madelen
2342	13	Domenici, Pietro	2135-37	27	Konetsky, A R
2348-56	14	Lenci, G & Edith	2143-45	26	Moscone, Giovanni & R
2354-56	15	Alliguie, F & Angele	2147-49	25	Heyman, PJ & Ruth
2360-62	16	Grosso, R & Norma	2153-55	24	Di Pietro, S & Pauline
2366	17	Murry, Mabel Y	2159-61	23	Redford, G & Rose
2372	18	Cook, RWE & Ruby	2165-67	22	Hastedt, P & Anna
2380	19	Dastugue, Nathalie	2171	#927 36	Grisez, PP & Mary
63	#38 1-10	City	2185	35	Buchignani, AT & Virginia
101	#39 1, 2	City	2225	34	Grisez, Cecil & Lorene
103-27	29	City	2231	33	Mortara, B & Violet
131-33	21, 22	Musseo, Lucy & Rose	2235-39	32	Meda, Eda
V	23	Mattera, Domenico & 2	2241-43	31	Feder, Annie
V	#40 1	Stuart Oxygen Co	2247-49	30	DeMartini, Edward & M
211	1a	"	2253-55	29	Travis, Wilma
221	19	"	2259	28	Samuel, Sylvia & T
225	18a	Bianchi, A & Stella	2265	27	C P T & T Co
227	18	Santina, Frank D	2271	#926 1	Zerga, Eleanor
295	17	Simmons Co	2285	39	DeBenedetti, Jas J & T
309	#41 34	Bullo, Irene	2301	38	Feinstein, J & Selma
311	32	Paladini, Pete & 2	2323-27	37	Mangini, L & Rosa
327	32a	Watkins Realty Co	2329-33	36	Grover, Harry N & JH
365	31	Cuneo, Evelyn R & 9	2335-39	35	Lichtenberger, Ernestine
379	29, 30	DeMartini, Frank J	2341-45	34	Meade, Earl & Gloria
385	28	Omizzolo, John P	2349-51	33	Rosina, Mary
389	27	Bullo, Irene	2355	32	Rossi, Maria
395-99	26	Gudehus, Annie	2361-63		
			2367-69		